GF Piping Systems
FUSEAL® Corrosive Waste Piping System
Elementary
protection
Manufactured in the UK by
PRODUCT CATALOGUE
Table of contents
Fuseal PPFR & PPNFR Pipe 4

• Display: Graphical LCD, adjustable contrast
• Languages support: all
Type Code Weight
(kg)
Barcode scanner, transport case, mini Welding Book 790 156 023 13.000
SeaDrain/FUSEAL cable adapters
• Ability to joint in parallel up to 4 coils, for SeaDrain, SeaDrain PLUS, Fuseal, PPRo-Seal and
Fuseal 25/50
• Compatible with MSA 210-230, MSA 330-340, MSA 250 – 400, MSA 250 – 400 PLUS
Type Code Weight
(kg)
4 leads cable, 0.6m length 790 156 184 0.400
4 leads cable, 1.6m length 790 156 195 0.400
Fittings Size Material Connection
FUSEAL® 38mm to 152mm Flame retardant polypropylene New electrofusion locking collar
FUSEAL® Fast-Lock™ 38mm to 102mm Flame retardant polypropylene Mechanical joint
FUSEAL®
203mm to 356mm Flame and non-flame
retardant polypropylene
Electrofusion
406mm to 457mm Butt fusion
Product range
Product range (dual containment)
FUSEAL® benefits
•	 Low installation cost with maintenance-free service
•	 Excellent chemical and corrosion resistance
•	 Flame retardant PP 38mm to 152mm as standard
•	 Both non-flame and flame retardant PP options
203mm to 457mm
•	 High temperature, intermittent discharges up to
100°C, continuous up to 82°C
•	 Electrofusion and mechanical jointing technologies
•	 Lightweight, easy to use welding machine
•	 Full system solution
•	 Off-site fabrications
•	 Dual containment option
Fields of application
•	 Corrosive waste drainage
•	 Education
•	 Chemical process
•	 Food and beverage
•	 Utilities
•	 Health
•	 Power generation
•	 Pharmaceutical
•	 Industrial
Pipes Size Material
Dual Containment
38mm to 152mm Flame retardant polypropylene
203mm to 457mm Non-flame retardant polypropylene
George Fischer Sales Ltd.
Paradise Way
Coventry, West Midlands
CV2 2ST
+44 (0) 2476 535 535
CPV Ltd.
Woodington Mill, Woodington Road
East Wellow, Romsey, Hampshire
SO51 6DQ
+44 (0) 1794 322 884
GF Piping Systems
(12.20)
© Georg Fischer Piping Systems Ltd
CH-8201 Schaffhausen/Switzerland, 2020
Version 1